DOCSIS® 3.1 Component Tests
Application Note
Products:
ı R&S®CLGD
ı R&S®SFD
ı R&S®FSW
The need for higher data rates and flexibility for IP and Cable TV (CATV) has led to the introduction of
DOCSIS®3.1. With channel bandwidths up to 192 MHz and 96 MHz on the downstream and upstream

Signals with Low SNR. Munich : Rohde & Schwarz GmbH & Co KG. Application
Sheet.
    Ordering Information
3e Rohde & Schwarz DOCSIS® 3.1 Component Tests
54
8 Ordering Information
DOCSIS 3.1 Generator
R&S®CLGD DOCSIS 3.1 Generator, 8-
channels, 47 MHz  to 1218 MHz
2118.6956.02
R&S®CLGD-K3018 47 MHz to 1794 MHz Range Ext. 2118.6985.02
R&S®CLGD-K1050 Signal impairments simulation (SL) 2118.6991.02
R&S®CLGD-K201 Enhanced Functions 2118.7789.02
R&S®CLGD-K200 Downstream full channel load
generator (SL)
2118.6962.02
R&S®CLGD-K300 Optional upstream cable modem
emulator (SL)
2118.6979.02
R&S®SFD DOCSIS 3.1 Generator 1-channel 2118.7400.02
R&S®SFD-K3018 47 MHz to 1794 MHz Range Ext. 2118.7452.02